2023 Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for partnering with us for the annual **BayCare Clinic® Century Bayshore to Lakeshore**. All proceeds from the ride go directly to BayCare Clinic Foundation, a non-profit 501c3 organization created to promote specific causes and organizations within Northeast Wisconsin. *Donations to the BayCare Clinic Foundation in support of the Century Ride are tax deductible.*



CONTACT INFORMATION:	
Company Name	
Print name as it should appear in publication Contact Person	Title
Address	
	State Zip
Phone	Email
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: ☐ Gold: \$5,000 ☐ Silver: \$1,000 ☐ In-Kind (please fill out below)	□ Bronze: \$500
In-Kind Donation: Describe donation Estimated value \$	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ed Donation on behalf of the Company listed above, and defined on our Century Sponsorship Opportunities form.
Signature:	Date:
PAYMENT INFORMATION:	
□ Please invoice	
☐ Check enclosed payable to BayCare Clinic Foundation.	Check #
☐ Charge my credit card:	
Name	Signature

RETURN FORM & PAYMENT TO:

Mike Schmidt

Director of Marketing and Business Development

BayCare Clinic Century

Credit Card number ___

1035 Kepler Drive | Green Bay, WI 54303

Phone: 920-405-5382 Fax: 920-405-8004

Email: mschmidt@baycare.net

LOGOS (Gold level sponsors only):

Send your logo in both Vector EPS and JPG format for inclusion on event materials to:

_ Expiration Date _____

Dawna Zingler, Marketing

Email: dzingler@baycare.net

baycarecentury.bike